	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 Falahy
	Maghrabi 
	Sudany
	Azawad
	Rguibi
	Targui

	Falahy
	0.00000
	
	
	
	
	

	Maghrabi
	0.02197*
	0.00000
	
	
	
	

	Sudany
	0.01452
	0.02181*
	0.00000
	
	
	

	Azawad
	0.03290*
	0.01759*
	0.02817*
	0.00000
	
	

	Rguibi
	0.03005*
	0.01337*
	0.02504*
	0.00679
	0.00000
	

	Targui
	0.03105*
	0.01718*
	0.02386*
	0.00142
	0.00561*
	0.00000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	*  (P<0.01)
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table S7. Pair-wise FST values among the three Egyptian (Falahy, Maghraby, Sudany) and the three Algerian (Azawad, Rguibi, Targui) populations.
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